10
14
32
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1014
1014
M
ac
hi

50+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodePlunger
Ì High quality plastic body to DIN 50041
Ì Rugged Metal Actuator heads
Ì Slow make/break or Snap-action (positive drive to NC contacts)
Ì 1NO/NC, 2NC or 3NC contacts
Ì Suitable for limit of safety applications (Adjustable & Wobble stick heads not suit-
able for safety)
Ì Hinged snap-shut lid seals to IP65
Body H=73.5 (excluding head),  W=40, D=40 Fixing centres = 60 30mm
CTL315
Safety Action, DIN Standard
Metal Body ‘ENM’
Ì Die cast aluminium body to DIN 50041
Ì Rugged Metal Actuator heads
Ì 1NO/1NC Slow make/break or Snap-action (positive drive to NC contacts)
Ì Suitable for limit or safety applications (Adjustable & Wobble stick heads)
Body H=73.5 (excluding head), W=40, D=40 Fixing centres = 60 30mm
Housing Die-cast aluminium
Protection IP65
Cable entry PG 13.5
Operating temp -30°C to +80°C
Mechanical life 1 0 1 06 switch operations
Max inrush current IEC 947-5-1, AC 15, DC 13
Max voltage 500Vac
Thermal current lth 10A
Approvals UL, CSA
320-54351NC, 1NO Snap action
Wobble Stick
320-54231NC, 1NO Snap action
320-54111NC, 1NO Slow make/break
Adjustable Rod Lever
320-54001NC, 1NO Snap action
320-53931NC, 1NO Slow make/break
Adjustable Turret Roller Lever
320-53811NC, 1NO Snap action
320-53701NC, 1NO Slow make/break
Turret Roller Lever
320-53681NC, 1NO Snap action
320-53561NC, 1NO Slow make/break
Roller Plunger
320-53441NC, 1NO Snap action
320-53321NC, 1NO Slow make/break
50+10+5+1+
Price EachOrder Code
Plunger
CTL316